
W1/2 LOT 2 MAULDIN FARMS S/D.

941-2390, WD 1382-1360,

GONZALEZ ZOLAINE
2422 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-5S-16-03497-113

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

9516.0200 1.00/

04/26/2022 MLU

12/04/2023 JS 2.51 21,875 0 0 21,875

STANDARD
3

90,453
8,200
21,875

120,528
60,936
59,592

HX HB 34,592
25,000

120,528
0

120,528

1382/1360 3/29/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SERAFIN & ZUNILDA GON

ZOLAINE GONZALEZ

0941/2390 12/11/2001 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARMANDO & YANEL GONAZ

SERAFIN & ZUNILDA G
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000048414 Roof Replacement 7,500 10/13/2023

2020HX Base Yr

2422 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,536 113.9000 107.07 164,460 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 90,453

1,536 1,536 90,453

BAS= W64 S24 E64 N24$.

BAS

64

24

64

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 35,000.00 43,750.00 21,875


